
 VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.1101-A22-             BETREFT : DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

 DATUM : 02/06/18 OM 14.00 UUR VANAF Perigueux           WIND : N       57 DUIVEN      9 DEELNEMERS

  SAM  VPL  NAAM                 AFSTAND AD GT  RINGNR  Z-TIJD MET/MIN  SAMPNT VERPNT  SAMBED  VERBED

    9    1 Jan Hoogstraten       850.691 10 03 61362088 110753  973.461  887.3  100.0

   10    2 Peter Bleesing        850.694 08 01 41787546 110800  973.317  873.2   93.3

   11    3 Peter Bleesing          02    08 05 41775735 111700  963.397  859.2   86.7

   19    4 Willem van Rijn       850.466 08 02 51527135 115751  920.551  746.5   80.0

   36    5 Marcel Theebe         848.383 10 10 41786164 122934  887.832  507.0   73.3

   37    6 Marcel Theebe           02    10 02 21428728 122956  887.492  493.0   66.7

   52    7 Peter Bleesing          03    08 06 51527000 131423  850.355  281.7   60.0

   53    8 Marcel Theebe           03    10 09 51537412 131501  847.521  267.6   53.3

   59    9 Peter Bleesing          04    08 02 61362280 133351  834.124  183.1   46.7

   64   10 Marcel Theebe           04    10 06 31057485 134910  819.561  112.7   40.0

        11 Adriaan de Bruin      848.883 11 05 61362899 142125  795.268          33.3

        12 Jan Hoogstraten         02    10 08 51526743 142444  794.494          26.7

        13 Willem van Rijn         02    08 04 61362379 144525  779.219          20.0

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:020618    BESTEMMING:Perigueux            BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND OVERNACHTFOND REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -             1-   100.0       -              -              -

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -             2-    93.3       -              -             1-    93.3

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -             3-    80.0       -              -             2-    80.0

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             4-    73.3       -              -             3-    66.7

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -             5-    33.3       -              -              -

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:020618    BESTEMMING:Perigueux            BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             1-   862.8       -              -             1-   716.0

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             2-   845.9       -              -             3-   515.5

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             3-   775.0       -              -             4-   512.2

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             4-   760.5       -              -             2-   657.0

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             5-   690.3       -              -             6-   424.7

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             6-   681.8       -              -             5-   454.5

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             7-   671.4       -              -             8-   186.2

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-   486.3       -              -            13-    62.2

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -             9-   419.6       -              -             7-   234.1

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            10-   372.4       -              -            11-    88.4

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -            11-   361.9       -              -            10-   139.4

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            12-   253.0       -              -             9-   166.3

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   249.7       -              -            15-    29.9

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            14-   218.7       -              -            14-    40.2

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-   143.0       -              -            12-    80.0

 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:020618    BESTEMMING:Perigueux            BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL REGIO (-ZO)

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             1-   665.1       -              -             2-   527.4

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             2-   661.2       -              -             4-   355.1

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             3-   638.0       -              -             1-   547.2

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             4-   604.5       -              -             3-   368.0

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             5-   520.6       -              -             5-   293.3

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             6-   492.0       -              -             6-   292.7

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             7-   477.3       -              -             9-    73.7

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-   421.0       -              -            11-    62.2

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -             9-   391.2       -              -             7-   234.1

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -            10-   272.9       -              -            12-    50.4

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            11-   255.5       -              -             8-    88.4

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            12-   218.7       -              -            13-    40.2

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   149.7       -              -            14-    29.9

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            14-    83.4       -              -            10-    65.0

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-    63.0       -              -              -

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND OVERNACHTFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Jan Hoogstraten         Ankeveen          61362088   1     100.0

    2  Peter Bleesing          Kortenhoef        41787546   1      93.3

    3  Peter Bleesing          Kortenhoef        41775735   1      86.7

    4  Willem van Rijn         Nederhorst Den B  51527135   1      80.0

    5  Marcel Theebe           Hilversum         41786164   1      73.3

    6  Marcel Theebe           Hilversum         21428728   1      66.7

    7  Peter Bleesing          Kortenhoef        51527000   1      60.0

    8  Marcel Theebe           Hilversum         51537412   1      53.3

    9  Peter Bleesing          Kortenhoef        61362280   1      46.7

   10  Marcel Theebe           Hilversum         31057485   1      40.0

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND GENERAAL TOTAAL

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   8     629.9

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   7     576.1

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031   7     563.5

    4  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        41775539   7     553.8

    5  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   8     546.3

    6  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775851   7     533.1

    7  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   7     521.0

    8  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   7     499.8

    9  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775766   7     493.1

   10  Peter Ham               Hilversum         41776120   7     489.0

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND GENERAAL TOTAAL (-ZO)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   6     504.3

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   6     476.1

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   6     465.8

    4  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   5     440.3

    5  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  64059938   5     396.5

    6  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        41775539   5     392.6

    7  Peter Ham               Hilversum         61362743   5     382.4

    8  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775851   5     379.0

    9  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   5     378.4

   10  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031   5     375.7

 




